
Wraps
Served with a bag of chips  Substitute Protein with Grilled or Fried Shrimp  +2.00

CHICKEN CAESAR   
Grilled chicken, romaine, tomatoes  
& Caesar dressing  10.49

TUNA    
Fresh tuna salad, lettuce & tomatoes  10.49

TURKEY CLUB   
Sliced turkey breast, bacon, lettuce,  
tomatoes & mayo  10.49

BUFFALO CHICKEN   
Fried chicken with buffalo sauce, lettuce,  
tomatoes & bleu cheese  10.49

CHICKEN VODKA    
Vodka sauce, chicken cutlet, melted  
mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

CHICKEN PARM    
Chicken cutlet, melted mozzarella  
& marinara  10.49

  SPICY VODKA    
Spicy vodka sauce, chicken cutlet & bacon  10.49

GRILLED CHICKEN    
Grilled chicken, arugula, roasted red peppers, 
balsamic glaze & fresh mozzarella  10.49

CALI    
Fried chicken, lettuce, tomatoes,  
mayo & bacon  10.49

CHEESESTEAK    
Steak, peppers, onions  
& American cheese  10.49

PESTO CHICKEN    
Creamy pesto, grilled chicken, roasted red  
peppers, fresh mozzarella & basil  10.49

BBQ CHICKEN    
Grilled chicken, BBQ sauce, cheddar,  
lettuce & red onions  10.49

EGGPLANT PARM    
Fried eggplant, marinara,  
mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

Dessert
ZEPPOLE  (5)  5.99

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE  5.99

CANNOLI  2.99

CHEESECAKE  4.99

LEMONCELLO  
MASCARPONE CAKE  4.99

RICE PUDDING  3.99

 

Cold Subs
8” HALF  16” WHOLE

Cheeses: Provolone, American, Swiss, Sharp Cheddar  +.99   
Fresh Mozzarella  1.25  Bacon  +1.49  +2.49

Toppings:  Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles, Banana Peppers,  
Hot Cherry Pepper Relish, Mayo, Jalapeños  +.49 ea

#1  ITALIAN   
Ham, salami, capicola & provolone  8.99  15.49

#2  CAPICOLA, SALAMI   
& PROVOLONE  8.99  15.49

#3  HAM, SALAMI & PROVOLONE  8.99  15.49

#4  CAPICOLA, HAM, PROVOLONE  8.99  15.49

#5  BELO SPECIAL   
Ham, pepperoni, salami, capicola,  
prosciutto & provolone  9.99  16.49

#6  HAM  7.99  13.99

#7  TURKEY  8.99  15.49

#8  ROAST BEEF  9.99  16.49

#9  PEPPERONI  7.99  13.99

#10  PEPPERONI & HAM  8.99  15.49

#11  PROSCIUTTO & SALAMI  9.49  15.99

#12  PROSCIUTTO, ROASTED PEPPERS  
& FRESH MOZZARELLA   
With balsamic glaze  9.99  16.49

#13  TUNA  9.99  16.49

#14  CHICKEN SALAD  9.99  16.49

VEGETARIAN  VEGETARIAN  VEGAN   VEGAN   GLUTEN FREE    SPICY

Catering Menu
SALADS & APPETIZERSSALADS & APPETIZERS
Half Tray (8-10 People)  Full Tray (15-20 People)Half Tray (8-10 People)  Full Tray (15-20 People)

GARDEN SALAD GARDEN SALAD    
Romaine lettuce  39.99  59.99Romaine lettuce  39.99  59.99

COLD ANTIPAST0 COLD ANTIPAST0  64.99  84.9964.99  84.99

CAESAR SALAD CAESAR SALAD  49.99  69.9949.99  69.99

ARUGULA SALAD ARUGULA SALAD  49.99  69.9949.99  69.99

GARLIC KNOTS GARLIC KNOTS  29.99  49.9929.99  49.99

BUFFALO WINGS BUFFALO WINGS  64.99  119.9964.99  119.99

BONELESS WINGS BONELESS WINGS  59.99  99.9959.99  99.99

CHICKEN FINGERS CHICKEN FINGERS  59.99  99.9959.99  99.99

FRIED CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI    
With lemon  69.99  109.99With lemon  69.99  109.99

FRIES FRIES  29.99  54.9929.99  54.99

MUSSELS MARINARA MUSSELS MARINARA    
Red sauce  69.99  109.99Red sauce  69.99  109.99

MAIN EVENTMAIN EVENT
Half Tray (8-Half Tray (8-10 People)  Full Tray (15-20 People)10 People)  Full Tray (15-20 People)

PENNE VODKA PENNE VODKA  59.99  109.9959.99  109.99

RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS  54.99  99.9954.99  99.99

BAKED ZITI OR BAKED BAKED ZITI OR BAKED 
LASAGNA LASAGNA  59.99  109.9959.99  109.99

CHICKEN & BROCCOLI WITH CHICKEN & BROCCOLI WITH 
PENNE PENNE  59.99  109.9959.99  109.99

CHICKEN YOUR WAY! CHICKEN YOUR WAY!    
Parmesan, vodka parmesan, francaise or Parmesan, vodka parmesan, francaise or 
marsala  64.99  119.99marsala  64.99  119.99

EGGPLANT EGGPLANT    
Parmesan or rollatini  54.99  99.99Parmesan or rollatini  54.99  99.99

VEAL PARMESAN VEAL PARMESAN  69.99  129.9969.99  129.99

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS SAUSAGE & PEPPERS  54.99  99.9954.99  99.99

MEATBALLS MEATBALLS  49.99  89.9949.99  89.99

PIZZA PARTY PACKAGEPIZZA PARTY PACKAGE
10 PIES = 10.00 OFF 10 PIES = 10.00 OFF    
Pick any 10 pies, get $10 off Pick any 10 pies, get $10 off 

20 PIES =  20.00 OFF 20 PIES =  20.00 OFF    
Pick any 20 pies, get $20 off  Pick any 20 pies, get $20 off  
+ a half tray of knots+ a half tray of knots

30 PIES =  30.00 OFF 30 PIES =  30.00 OFF    
Pick any 30 pies, get $30 off + a half  Pick any 30 pies, get $30 off + a half  
tray of knots + (2) 2-liter sodastray of knots + (2) 2-liter sodas

PARTY ON THE FLY  PARTY ON THE FLY  
& OUR 3 OR 6 FOOT SUBS& OUR 3 OR 6 FOOT SUBS  
(Serves 8-10 People)   (Serves 8-10 People)  

Payment is required when  Payment is required when  
selections are submitted. selections are submitted. 

3 FOOT & 6 FOOT SUBS 3 FOOT & 6 FOOT SUBS    
Thumman's Best Thumman's Best  21.99 per/foo21.99 per/foot t 
(Other sub sizes available upon request)(Other sub sizes available upon request)

SUB TRAY SUB TRAY    
Cut into quarters. Mix of subs #1-10,  Cut into quarters. Mix of subs #1-10,  
equivalent to 5 whole subs  21.99equivalent to 5 whole subs  21.99

PASTA NIGHT PASTA NIGHT    
Baked ziti, garden salad  Baked ziti, garden salad  
& Sicilian pizza pie  109.99& Sicilian pizza pie  109.99

HALF TIME HALF TIME    
Wings with 2 dipping sauces,  Wings with 2 dipping sauces,  
Nonna pizza, plain pizza & choice  Nonna pizza, plain pizza & choice  
of fries or garlic knots  128.99of fries or garlic knots  128.99

OFFICE PARTY OFFICE PARTY    
Sub tray, Nonna pizza, plain pie & fries  148.99Sub tray, Nonna pizza, plain pie & fries  148.99

THE IN-LAWS STOPPED OVER... THE IN-LAWS STOPPED OVER... 
And we have no food in the house! And we have no food in the house!    
Antipasto salad, penne vodka, (2) large Antipasto salad, penne vodka, (2) large 
1-topping pizzas  154.991-topping pizzas  154.99

KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES! KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES!    
Garden salad, mussels marinara, chicken  Garden salad, mussels marinara, chicken  
francaise & (8) cannoli’s  189.99francaise & (8) cannoli’s  189.99

good food  good mood

*CONSUMER ADVISORY: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of foodborne ill-
ness,  especially if you have certain medical conditions. Served cooked to order. If you have a particular food allergy please let us 

know when ordering. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. Tax not included.   
© Grande Cheese Company 6/2024  All Rights Reserved.

MONDAY-SATURDAY 11AM-9PM  |  SUNDAY CLOSED

Catering Made Easy
(25-30 people)(25-30 people)   325.00  (55-60 people)  589.00  (Approximately 9.00-11.00 per person)325.00  (55-60 people)  589.00  (Approximately 9.00-11.00 per person)

Starters, plates & utensils included if requestedStarters, plates & utensils included if requested

1 1 
STARTERSSTARTERS     

Select any 2Select any 2

CAESAR SALAD CAESAR SALAD    
With shaved parmesan  With shaved parmesan  
& fresh baked croutons& fresh baked croutons

BONELESS WINGS BONELESS WINGS    
With 2 dipping saucesWith 2 dipping sauces

FRIED CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI    
With marinara & lemon  With marinara & lemon  
or spicy buffalo sauceor spicy buffalo sauce

MUSSELS MARINARA MUSSELS MARINARA    
In our homemade red sauceIn our homemade red sauce

2 2 
ENTREESENTREES     
Select any 2Select any 2

PENNE VODKA PENNE VODKA    
Made with our fresh vodka sauceMade with our fresh vodka sauce

CHICKEN CHICKEN    
Your choice of parmesan  Your choice of parmesan  
or francaiseor francaise

SAUSAGE & FRESH PEPPERS SAUSAGE & FRESH PEPPERS 
MEATBALLSMEATBALLS
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI EGGPLANT ROLLATINI    
With fresh mozzarellaWith fresh mozzarella

3 3 
SIDESSIDES     

Select any 2Select any 2

GARLIC KNOTSGARLIC KNOTS
RICE BALLSRICE BALLS
FRIES FRIES  Regular or spicyRegular or spicy

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI WITH SAUTÉED BROCCOLI WITH 
ROASTED GARLICROASTED GARLIC

732.544.1333
17 BROAD STREET   

EATONTOWN, NJ 07724
BELOPIZZA.COM

DINE IN  |  CARRY OUT  |  ONLINE ORDERING  |  DELIVERY*  |   CATERING

Download    
our app &  

Save 500  
on your  
next order

*2.50 delivery charge

Z we do catering Z
CHECK OUT OUR SELECTIONS ON THE BACK OF THE MENUCHECK OUT OUR SELECTIONS ON THE BACK OF THE MENU

FI
@BELOPIZZANJ

WE DID IT FOR YOU  
Combos to Go! 
Bread, (3) 2-liter bottles of soda, plates & utensils  Bread, (3) 2-liter bottles of soda, plates & utensils  

included in each combo! included in each combo! 
(Serves approximately 25-30 people)(Serves approximately 25-30 people)

PARTY COMBO #1 PARTY COMBO #1    
Choice of (5) specialty pies, ½ tray of boneless wings,  Choice of (5) specialty pies, ½ tray of boneless wings,  
½ tray of garden salad & bread  239.99½ tray of garden salad & bread  239.99

PARTY COMBO #2 PARTY COMBO #2    
Full tray of Ceasar salad, full tray of mussels marinara, full  Full tray of Ceasar salad, full tray of mussels marinara, full  
tray of penne vodka & full tray of chicken parm  425.99tray of penne vodka & full tray of chicken parm  425.99

PARTY COMBO #3 WITH DESSERT PARTY COMBO #3 WITH DESSERT    
Full tray of garlic knots, full tray of boneless  Full tray of garlic knots, full tray of boneless  
wings, full tray of eggplant parm, full tray of  wings, full tray of eggplant parm, full tray of  
chicken francaise & (12) cannoli’s  425.99chicken francaise & (12) cannoli’s  425.99

PARTY COMBO SPECIAL PARTY COMBO SPECIAL    
Full tray antipasto salad, full tray of mussels marinara,  Full tray antipasto salad, full tray of mussels marinara,  
full tray of penne vodka, full tray of chicken marsala  full tray of penne vodka, full tray of chicken marsala  
or francaise & (12) cannoli’s  449.99or francaise & (12) cannoli’s  449.99

VEGETARIAN   VEGETARIAN PARTY VEGETARIAN PARTY    
Full tray of garden salad, full tray of garlic knots, full tray  Full tray of garden salad, full tray of garlic knots, full tray  
of eggplant parm, full tray of broccoli garlic & oil  of eggplant parm, full tray of broccoli garlic & oil  
with pasta, pesto pie & (2) vegan pies  364.99with pasta, pesto pie & (2) vegan pies  364.99

*Selections must be confirmed 24 hours before the event*Selections must be confirmed 24 hours before the event



Salads 
SMALL  LARGE

DRESSINGS   
Oil &Vinegar, Balsamic, Caesar, Italian, Creamy Italian, Bleu Cheese, French, Ranch, Russian, Honey Mustard 

Balsamic Glaze  Add Chicken  +3.99  Add Shrimp  +5.99  Substitute Arugula or Spinach  +1.00

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD  Romaine, red onions, 
black olives, tomatoes & cucumbers  6.99  9.99

CAESAR SALAD  8.99  11.99

CHOPPED ANTIPASTO  Provolone, ham,  
salami, pepperoni & fresh mozzarella  9.99  14.99

CHEF SALAD  Turkey, ham, American  
cheese & provolone  9.99  14.99

SPINACH SALAD  Baby spinach,  
bacon, crumbled blue cheese,  
walnuts & cranberries  --  14.99

TUNA SALAD PLATTER  Scoop of tuna  
salad over a tossed garden salad  9.99  14.99

CHICKEN SALAD PLATTER  Scoop of chicken 
salad over a tossed garden salad  9.99  14.99

ARUGULA SALAD  Arugula, goat cheese, pecans,  
green apples & red onions  --  14.99

HOT CHICKEN SALAD  Arugula, chicken cutlet,  
hot honey, bacon, fresh mozzarella, cherry 
tomatoes,green peppers & red onions  --  16.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD  Buffalo chicken, 
romaine, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers  
& red onions  10.49  15.99

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD   
Grilled BBQ chicken, romaine,  
cherry tomatoes, green peppers,  
red onions & Monterey jack  --  15.99

Rolls
PESTO ROLL   
Pesto chicken cutlet, fresh mozzarella  
& cherry tomatoes  10.99

  SPICY VODKA ROLL   
Spicy vodka sauce, chicken cutlet & bacon  10.99

VODKA ROLL   
Vodka sauce, chicken cutlet & mozzarella  10.99

HOT CHICKEN ROLL   
Fried chicken, pepperoni,  
hot honey & ricotta  10.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL   
Buffalo chicken, mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

PEPPERONI ROLL   
Pepperoni, mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

HAM & RICOTTA ROLL   
Ham, ricotta, mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

SPINACH ROLL   
Ricotta, mozzarella, fresh  
spinach & parmesan  10.49

MEATBALL & ONION ROLL   
Meatballs, onions, ricotta,  
mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

CHICKEN ROLL   
Fried chicken, mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS ROLL   
Sausage, green peppers,  
mozzarella & parmesan  10.49

SAUSAGE & PEPPERONI ROLL   
Sausage, pepperoni, mozzarella  
& parmesan  10.49

BROCCOLI ROLL   
Ricotta, mozzarella, fresh  
broccoli & parmesan  10.49

Baked Pasta
BAKED RAVIOLI  13.99

STUFFED SHELLS  13.99

BAKED ZITI  13.99

BAKED PENNE   
Penne vodka, ricotta & fresh mozzarella  14.99

Main Dishes
CHOOSE YOUR PASTA

Add Shrimp  +5.99  Add Chicken  +3.99  Add a Side Salad  +1.99  Gluten-Free Penne  +1.00

PARMESAN   
Chicken or Eggplant  17.49   
Veal or Shrimp  19.99

VODKA PARMESAN   
Chicken or Eggplant  18.49   
Veal or Shrimp  20.99

FRANCAISE   
Chicken  17.49  Shrimp  19.99

MARSALA   
Pan fried chicken cutlets & mushrooms  
in a rich marsala wine sauce 
Chicken  17.49  Veal  19.99

  SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO   
Our spicy     over sautéed shrimp  19.99

SHRIMP SCAMPI   
Garlic lemon butter sauce  
over sautéed shrimp  19.99

MUSSELS MARINARA  18.99

ALFREDO SAUCE   
Parmesan & cracked black pepper  15.99

CAJUN ALFREDO  15.99

VODKA SAUCE   
Creamy homemade vodka sauce,  
prosciutto & shaved parmesan  15.99

BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE   
With garlic, extra virgin olive oil,  
white wine & shaved parmesan  16.99

BOLOGNESE SAUCE   
With ricotta  16.99

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE  14.99

GARLIC & OIL  13.49   
Add Broccoli or Spinach  +2.49

MARINARA  13.49

Burgers & Hot Dogs
Served on sesame seed potato roll

Make it a Double  +2.49  Add a Side of Fries  +2.99

HAMBURGER  6.99

CHEESEBURGER  8.49

BACON CHEESEBURGER   
With choice of toppings  10.49

THE BIG BOY   
Cheeseburger with bacon, fried egg,  
lettuce, tomatoes, onions & e   
boom boom sauce  11.99

CALIFORNIA BURGER   
Lettuce, tomatoes, mayo  
& American cheese  8.49

ITALIAN STYLE HOT DOG   
Hot dogs (2), with potatoes, peppers,  
onions, ketchup & mustard  9.99

FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE    
Sausage links (2), with potatoes, peppers,  
onions, ketchup & mustard  9.99

BBQ BACON BURGER   
Bacon, BBQ sauce & cooper  
sharp cheese  10.99

VEGETARIAN  VEGETARIAN  VEGAN   VEGAN   GLUTEN FREE    SPICY

Sides
GARLIC BREAD  Half  4.99  Whole  7.99   
Add Cheese  +1.49  +1.99

FRIES  4.49  Add Cheese  +1.49 
Add Bacon  +2.59

PIZZA FRIES  6.49

  SPICY FRIES  4.99

PASTA  With your choice of sauce:  
marinara, vodka, garlic & oil or butter  5.99

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE  6.49

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI   
Olive oil, garlic & shaved parmesan  5.99

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI RABE   
Olive oil, garlic & shaved parmesan  7.49

SAUTÉED SPINACH   
Olive oil, garlic & shaved parmesan  5.99

MACARONI SALAD  3.99

ONION RINGS   
With creamy horseradish sauce  5.99

Hot Subs 
8” HALF  16” WHOLE

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN   
Chicken cutlet, bacon, pickles, cheddar, Nashville 
hot sauce, lettuce & tomatoes  9.99  16.49

POLLO ITALIANO   
Chicken cutlet, roasted peppers, arugula, fresh 
mozzarella & balsamic glaze  9.99  16.49

CAROLINA BBQ CHICKEN   
Carolina BBQ, chicken cutlets, bacon,  
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes  
& a dash of ranch  9.99  16.49

BUFFALO CHICKEN   
Chicken cutlets tossed in buffalo sauce with 
lettuce, tomatoes & bleu cheese  8.99  15.49

BBQ CHICKEN   
BBQ sauce, grilled chicken, cheddar,  
lettuce & red onions  8.99  15.49

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN   
Cutlet, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo  8.99  15.49

CHICKEN VODKA PARM  9.49  15.99

CHICKEN FRANCAISE   
With arugula  9.99  16.49

PESTO PARM   
Chicken cutlet, roasted red peppers, fresh 
mozzarella & pesto sauce  9.99  16.49

EGGPLANT ITALIANO   
Fried eggplant, roasted peppers, arugula, fresh 
mozzarella & balsamic glaze  9.99  16.49

CHICKEN PARMESAN  8.99  15.49

EGGPLANT PARMESAN  8.99  15.49

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS  8.49  14.49

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS PARMESAN  8.99  15.49

SAUSAGE PARMESAN  8.49  14.99

SHRIMP PARMESAN  9.99  16.49

POTATO, PEPPERS & EGG  8.49  14.99

MEATBALL PARMESAN  8.49  14.99

VEAL PARMESAN  9.49  15.99

Cheesesteaks 
8” HALF  16” WHOLE

Substitute chicken cheesesteak on any sub below

CHEESESTEAK  8.99  15.49   
Add Peppers, Onions  
or Mushrooms  +.25 ea

CHEESESTEAK CALIFORNIA   
With lettuce, tomatoes & mayo  9.99  15.99

BELO CHEESESTEAK   
Cheddar cheese, fried potatoes, onions  
& spicy boom boom sauce  9.99  16.49

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK   
Lettuce, tomatoes, sharp cheddar  
& blue cheese dressing  9.99  16.49

Pizza Pies 
SMALL  MEDIUM  LARGE

Make It a Nonna Crust  +1.99  Make It a Sesame Seed Crust  +.75

JERSEY STYLE CLASSIC CHEESE   
Classic cheese pie  12.99  14.99  16.99

NONNA PIE   
Nonna Pie Square, thin crust pie  
with fresh mozzarella, marinara,  
basil, parmesan & garlic oil  22.99

SICILIAN  (one size only)  18.99

MARGHERITA   
Fresh mozzarella, basil, marinara & extra  
virgin olive oil  17.99  19.99  21.99

BIANCO   
White pie with fresh basil, garlic  
& ricotta  16.99  18.99  20.99

VEGETARIAN  VEGGIE PIE   
Broccoli, peppers, onions & 
mushrooms  --  20.49  22.49

HAWAIIAN   
Pineapple, ham, bacon  --  18.99  21.99

THE FRANKIE JUNIOR   
Nonna pie with Ezzo roni, ricotta  
& hot honey  (one size only)  25.49

CHEESESTEAK   
Steak, peppers, onions & 3 cheese blend;  
Pick a base of marinara, BBQ, boom boom  
sauce or honey mustard  --  21.49  23.49

TUSCAN PIE   
Margherita pie with fried eggplant  
& ricotta  --  21.49  23.49

VODKA PIE   
Vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella  
& parmesan  17.99  19.99  21.99

SWEETIE PIE   
White pie with Ezzo roni, hot  
honey & basil  --  21.49  23.49 

BIG ANG   
Fresh mozzarella, chicken cutlets, 
roasted peppers, fresh basil & balsamic 
glaze  --  22.99  24.99   
Add Arugula  +2.49

CHICKEN PARM PIE  --  21.99  23.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN  --  21.99  23.99

BBQ CHICKEN   
Fried chicken, BBQ, red onions & cheddar  
monterey jack blend  --  21.99  23.99

CAROLINA BBQ   
Sweet southern BBQ, bacon, mozzarella, 
monterey jack cheddar blend & fried 
chicken  --  21.49  23.49

CAJUN ALFREDO   
Cajun alfredo sauce with chicken,  
parmesan & parsley  --  21.99  23.99

FAT JOE   
Vodka sauce, mozzarella sticks, fresh  
mozzarella & Ezzo roni  --  21.99  23.99

PESTO PIE   
Creamy pesto sauce, fresh mozzarella  
& ricotta  --  21.99  23.99

GENOVESE PIE   
Pesto sauce, fresh mozzarella, cherry  
tomatoes, basil & parmesan on a  
Nonna crust  (one size only)  25.49

QUEEN BEE   
Sicilian pie with spicy marinara, hot honey, bacon 
& Ezzo roni  (one size only)  24.49

  THE HOTT CHICK   
Nonna sauce, chicken cutlets, Ezzo roni,  
jalapeños, ricotta & hot honey  --  22.99  24.99

  SPICY G   
Spicy vodka sauce, fried eggplant, fresh 
mozzarella, ricotta & hot honey on a Nonna 
crust  (one size only)  25.49

CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA   
Romaine, grilled chicken, Caesar dressing, 
parmesan & croutons  (one size only)  24.99

TRI-STATE   
Fresh marinara, vodka sauce & pesto  
sauce on a Nonna crust  (one size only)  25.49

VEGAN   VEGAN PIZZA   
Vegan mozzarella, vegan parmesan,  
Nonna sauce & basil  17.49  19.49  21.49

 GLUTEN FREE PIZZA   
Personal size pie with up to 2 free toppings 
(one size only)  15.49

PEPPERONI
SAUSAGE
HAM
MEATBALL
BACON
ONIONS

PEPPERS
GARLIC
TOMATOES
BROCCOLI
OLIVES
SPINACH

MUSHROOMS
PINEAPPLE
FRIED EGGPLANT
JALAPEÑOS
BROCCOLI RABE
RICOTTA

EZZO 
PEPPERONI  +3.99

CHICKEN  +3.99

SHRIMP  +5.99

HOT HONEY  +3.99

Toppings 
+1.99 ea  |  +2.75 ea  |  +2.75 ea

Calzones 
SMALL  LARGE

CHEESE CALZONE  Mozzarella, ricotta & parmesan  9.99  14.99  Add Pizza Toppings  +1.99 ea  +2.75 ea

VEGETARIAN  VEGETARIAN  VEGAN   VEGAN   GLUTEN FREE    SPICY

Appetizers
RICE BALLS  (3pc)  9.99   
Side of vodka sauce  +1.00

CHEESE STEAK EGG ROLLS  (3pc)   
Served with a side of chipotle aioli  9.99

GARLIC KNOTS  (5pc)   
With marinara  4.99   
Add Cheese  +1.75 Hot Honey  +1.75

CHICKEN FINGERS  (5pc)   
Wth side of honey mustard  10.99   
Tossed in Your Choice of Sauce  +.75   
Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Hot Honey,  
Carolina BBQ, Nashville Hot or Garlic Parm

MAC & CHEESE BITES  (8pc)  8.99

MOZZARELLA STICKS  (6pc)  8.99

FRIED RAVIOLI  (6pc)  8.99

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI  9.99

WINGS   
Your choice of sauce: Buffalo, BBQ,  
Sweet Chili, Hot Honey, Garlic Parm,  
Carolina BBQ, Nashville Hot    
Boneless  (6pc)  9.49  (12pc)  13.99 
Bone-In  (6pc)  10.49  (12pc)  17.99

HOMEMADE SOUP   
Lentil, Pasta Fagioli, Minestrone  
or Chicken Noodle  6.49

FRIED CALAMARI   
Made to order with lemon & marinara  13.99   
Buffalo Style  13.99

FRIED ZUCCHINI  8.99

MUSSELS MARINARA  12.99

always fresh, never frozen

all  sauces are homemade

6 oz 100% grass fed beef


